Downloaded from by guest on March 13, 2024. Copyright 2022

Contents

v

vi

Peer-Reviewed Articles

1
19
39

59

73

93

Frederick Steiner
Stefania Staniscia

Janusz Lach and
Igor Bojko

Amita Sinha

Katherine Melcher

Kristine F. Miller,
Rachel McNamara,
and Amanda Smoot

Book Reviews

109
111

113

114
116
118

Rob Kuper

Richard C. Smardon

Richard C. Smardon

Richard C. Smardon
Marc Blackburn

David Spooner

Editor’s Introduction

About This Issue

The Olmsteds and the Land-Grant Universities
The Vanishing Landscape of the Southern West Virginia Coalfields

Protecting the Identity of Sheep-Farming Landscapes in the Outer
Carpathians: A Typology, Delimitation, and Interpretation

Myth, Memory, and Placemaking: Reclaiming Ramjanmabhoomi
in Ayodhya, India

Aesthetic Intent in Landscape Architecture: The Particularity of Beauty,
Meaning, and Experience

A Qualitative Study of Practitioner Perspectives on Landscape Architecture
and Equity

A Philosophy of Landscape Construction: The Vision of Built Landscapes

Toward an Urban Ecology: SCAPE/Landscape Architecture /
Urban Ecology for Citizens and Planners

From Rails to Trails: The Making of America’s Active Transportation
Network

Design by Deficit: Neglect and the Accidental City
Military Landscapes

Active Landscape Photography: Theoretical Groundwork for Landscape
Architecture

Table of Contents



