Contents

iv	Editor's Introduction
vi	About This Issue

Peer-Reviewed Articles

1	Frederick Steiner	The Olmsteds and the Land-Grant Universities
19	Stefania Staniscia	The Vanishing Landscape of the Southern West Virginia Coalfields
39	Janusz Lach and Igor Bojko	Protecting the Identity of Sheep-Farming Landscapes in the Outer Carpathians: A Typology, Delimitation, and Interpretation
59	Amita Sinha	Myth, Memory, and Placemaking: Reclaiming Ramjanmabhoomi in Ayodhya, India
73	Katherine Melcher	Aesthetic Intent in Landscape Architecture: The Particularity of Beauty, Meaning, and Experience
93	Kristine F. Miller, Rachel McNamara, and Amanda Smoot	A Qualitative Study of Practitioner Perspectives on Landscape Architecture and Equity

Book Reviews

109	Rob Kuper	A Philosophy of Landscape Construction: The Vision of Built Landscapes
111	Richard C. Smardon	Toward an Urban Ecology: SCAPE/Landscape Architecture / Urban Ecology for Citizens and Planners
113	Richard C. Smardon	From Rails to Trails: The Making of America's Active Transportation Network
114	Richard C. Smardon	Design by Deficit: Neglect and the Accidental City
116	Marc Blackburn	Military Landscapes
118	David Spooner	Active Landscape Photography: Theoretical Groundwork for Landscape Architecture